HOT BEVERAGES

FILTER CO.FI

CAPPUCCINO REGULAR (CREAM/FOAM)
CAPPUCCINO TALL (CREAM/FOAM)
SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE

CAFE MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MILO

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

SPICED CHAI LATTE

HOT WATER HONEY AND LEMON

TEA

Five Roses/ Rooibos

Camomile/ Earl Grey

ADD HONEY

COLD BEVERAGES

FRESH JUICES

Cranberry, Fruit Cocktail, Orange, Mango,
Strawberry, Granadilla, Pineapple
SCHWEPPES 200ML MIXERS

Dry Lemon, Ginger Ale, Lemonade,

Soda Water, All Tonic Water Flavors
SODAS 300ML

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Créme Soda, Stoney
PREMIUM MINERAL WATER
Still/Sparkling 500ml

Still/Sparkling 1L

TIZERS

Appletizer /Grapetizer

ROCK SHANDY

STEELWORX

CORDIAL & SODA

CORDIAL

FRULATTAS

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

CO.Fi or MILO MILKSHAKES

R28
R40
R50
R28
R35
R49
R52
R49
R49
R56
R56
R25

R28
R30
R16

R40

R27

R33

R27
R49
R39

R44
R57
R40
R13
R50
R49

R50

YINCY

f. ®
. I
eatchillate

BREAKFAST MENU

"Whilst we endeavour to ensure that information
on the menu is correct, we do not warrant its
completeness or accuracy thereof. We will not
be liable in any manner or form whatsoever for
any inaccuracies of the information supplied on
our menu or connection thereof which results in
any direct or indirect loss or damage, whether
arising in delict, contract or otherwise.”

“Our food may contain common allergens such as
dairy products ,eggs ,nuts and fish/shellfish, wheat
and soy. Kindly ask your waiter for your preference.”

All items subject to availability. Variations & half por-
tions will be charged accordingly.

A 10% service charge may be included.

Regretfully no cheques accepted. An ID may be re-
quested when paying by credit card.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.




BREAKFAST
CO.FI BREAKFAST

Two Eggs, Three Rashers of Bacon, Tomato,
Boerewors, Baked Beans, Chips and Toast

BREAKFAST ON THE RUN
Two Eggs, Three Rashers of Bacon,
Mushroom, Tomato and Toast

CO.Fl EXPRESS
One Egg, Two Rashers of Bacon,
Mushroom, Tomato and Toast

PORTUGUESE BREAKFAST
Beef Fillet, Egg, Fried Onions, Mushrooms,
Grilled Tomato and Toast

BREAKFAST MELT

Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Tomato, Spring Onions
served on a Bread of the Day.

Topped with Melted Cheddar and

Mozzarella Cheese Mix

SALMON BREAKFAST

Scrambled Egg Served with Smoked Salmon,
Cream Cheese, Avo (Seasonal) and Toast

HEALTH BREAKFAST
Plain Yoghurt and Muesli served with
Seasonal Fruits and a Drizzle of Honey

PISCES BREAKFAST
Two Fish Cakes Topped with a Mushroom
Sauce, 2 Eggs, Tomato Slice and Toast

CLASSIC EGG BENEDICT
Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce,
Bacon or Ham, served on an English Muffin

GARDEN EGG BENEDICT
Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Baby
Spinach and Avo, served on an English Muffin

SIR EGG BENEDICT
Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce,
Smoked Salmon, served on an English Muffin

CROISSANTS

Egg and Chicken Mayo
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Egg and Coleslaw
Mozzarella, Tomato and Basil

R105

R68

R41

R119

R39S

R140

R58

R70

R95

R85

R145

R90
R95
R85
R90

OMELETTES
A BASIC OMELETTE OF CHEESE & TOMATO
WITH AN OPTION OF EXTRA FILLINGS

Chilli, Onions, Peppers, Tomato

Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozarella
Cheese, Avo, Peppadews, Mushrooms
Ham, Bacon, Cheese Griller, Russian,
Chicken Strips

Salmon 40g

TOAST THIS
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD OR CHIPS

Cheese and Tomato

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Bacon, Egg and Cheese

Chicken Mayonnaise and
Mozzarella

MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

(PICK A MINIMUM OF TWO DIFFERENT ITEMS
AND MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST)

Fresh Chilli, Onions, Peppers, Tomato, Toast
Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozarella
Cheese, Avocado, Peppadews, Mushrooms
Ham, Bacon, Cheese Griller, Sausage,
Russian, Chicken Strips

Smoked Salmon 40g

One Egg

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

SPINACH AND CUCUMBER
A Blend of Freshly Picked Spinach, Cucumber,
Green Apple, Plain Yoghurt and Honey

PINEAPPLE AND CARROTS

Pineapple, Grated Carrots, Banana (Optional),
Plain Yoghurt and Honey

BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER
Banana, Peanut Butter, Plain Yoghurt and Honey

CARROT AND GINGER
Grated Carrots, Ginger, Honey and Plain Yoghurt

MIXED BERRY
Frozen Berries, Fresh Berries, Banana, Honey
and Plain Yoghurt




