HOT BEVERAGES

FILTER CO.FI	R28
CAPPUCCINO REGULAR (CREAM/FOAM)	R40
CAPPUCCINO TALL (CREAM/FOAM)	R50
SINGLE ESPRESSO	R28
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	R35
CAFÉ LATTE	R49
CAFÉ MOCHA	R52
HOT CHOCOLATE	R49
MILO	R49
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	R56
SPICED CHAI LATTE	R56
HOT WATER HONEY AND LEMON	R25
TEA	
Five Roses/ Rooibos	R28
Camomile/ Earl Grey	R30
ADD HONEY	R16

COLD BEVERAGES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

CO.Fi or MILO MILKSHAKES

FRESH JUICES	R40
Cranberry, Fruit Cocktail, Orange, Mango,	
Strawberry, Granadilla, Pineapple	
SCHWEPPES 200ML MIXERS	R27
Dry Lemon, Ginger Ale, Lemonade,	
Soda Water, All Tonic Water Flavors	
SODAS 300ML	R33
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Crème Soda, Stoney	
PREMIUM MINERAL WATER	
Still/Sparkling 500ml	R27
Still/Sparkling 1L	R49
TIZERS	R39
Appletizer /Grapetizer	
ROCK SHANDY	R44
STEELWORX	R57
CORDIAL & SODA	R40
CORDIAL	R13
FRULATTAS	R50
MILKSHAKES	R49



BREAKFAST ME<u>N</u>U

"Whilst we endeavour to ensure that information on the menu is correct, we do not warrant its completeness or accuracy thereof. We will not be liable in any manner or form whatsoever for any inaccuracies of the information supplied on our menu or connection thereof which results in any direct or indirect loss or damage, whether arising in delict, contract or otherwise."

"Our food may contain common allergens such as dairy products ,eggs ,nuts and fish/shellfish, wheat and soy. Kindly ask your waiter for your preference."

All items subject to availability. Variations & half portions will be charged accordingly.

A 10% service charge may be included.

Regretfully no cheques accepted. An ID may be requested when paying by credit card.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

R50

BREAKFAST	
CO.FI BREAKFAST Two Eggs, Three Rashers of Bacon, Tomato, Boerewors, Baked Beans, Chips and Toast	R105
BREAKFAST ON THE RUN Two Eggs, Three Rashers of Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato and Toast	R68
CO.FI EXPRESS One Egg, Two Rashers of Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato and Toast	R41
PORTUGUESE BREAKFAST Beef Fillet, Egg, Fried Onions, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato and Toast	R119
BREAKFAST MELT Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Tomato, Spring Onions served on a Bread of the Day. Topped with Melted Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese Mix	R99
SALMON BREAKFAST Scrambled Egg Served with Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avo (Seasonal) and Toast	R140
HEALTH BREAKFAST Plain Yoghurt and Muesli served with Seasonal Fruits and a Drizzle of Honey	R58
PISCES BREAKFAST Two Fish Cakes Topped with a Mushroom Sauce, 2 Eggs, Tomato Slice and Toast	R70
CLASSIC EGG BENEDICT Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Bacon or Ham, served on an English Muffin	R95
GARDEN EGG BENEDICT Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Baby Spinach and Avo, served on an English Muffin	R85
SIR EGG BENEDICT Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Smoked Salmon, served on an English Muffin	R145
CROISSANTS	
Egg and Chicken Mayo	R90
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R95
Egg and Coleslaw	R85

Mozzarella, Tomato and Basil

R90

OMELETTES	R35
A BASIC OMELETTE OF CHEESE & TOMATO	
WITH AN OPTION OF EXTRA FILLINGS	
Chilli, Onions, Peppers, Tomato	R15
Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozarella Cheese, Avo, Peppadews, Mushrooms	R25
Ham, Bacon, Cheese Griller, Russian, Chicken Strips	R30
Salmon 40g	R55
•	
TOAST THIS	
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD OR CHIPS	
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD OR CHIPS	
Cheese and Tomato	R55
Ham and Cheese	R62
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	R65
Bacon, Egg and Cheese	R65
Chicken Mayonnaise and	R65
Mozzarella	1103
MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST	
(PICK A MINIMUM OF TWO DIFFERENT ITEMS	
AND MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST)	
Fresh Chilli, Onions, Peppers, Tomato, Toast	R15
Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozarella	R25
Cheese, Avocado, Peppadews, Mushrooms	
Ham, Bacon, Cheese Griller, Sausage,	R30
Russian, Chicken Strips	
	R55
One Egg	R8
2.00	NO
BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES	
SPINACH AND CUCUMBER	R45
A Blend of Freshly Picked Spinach, Cucumber,	
Green Apple, Plain Yoghurt and Honey	
PINEAPPLE AND CARROTS	DAE
Pineapple, Grated Carrots, Banana (Optional),	R45
Plain Yoghurt and Honey	
BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER	R45
Banana, Peanut Butter, Plain Yoghurt and Honey	
CARROT AND GINGER	R45
Grated Carrots, Ginger, Honey and Plain Yoghurt	IX T U
MIXED BERRY	R45
Frozen Berries, Fresh Berries, Banana, Honey	
and Plain Yoghurt	